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6oz             9oz       1|2 Bottle   Bottle

6oz             9oz       1|2 Bottle   Bottle

6oz             9oz       1|2 Bottle   Bottle

TUSCAN FRESCO $6|6.21
grapefruit juice | peach puree | white cranberry juice
| rosemary garnish

PALERMO POM-POM $6|6.21
pomegranate juice | mango nectar | fresh pressed
lime juice | club soda

KIDDIE KOSMO $6|6.21
lemonade | cranberry | pineapple | fresh lime | splash
of white cranberry | orange | ginger ale

LOCALLY
SOURCED
INGREDIENTS

O R G A N I C
W H E N  P O S S I B L E

NON GMO 100 PERCENT
ALL NATURAL, CAGE FREE
CHICKEN. NO HORMONES

OR ANTIBIOTICSSEE OUR
DAILY

SPECIALS

Scan to sign up for our
VIP Text Club

Join for specials . . .  and more!E V E R Y  T U E S D A Y  4 P M  -  C L O S E

"
"

EVERY THURSDAY NIGHT
$ 5  S E L E C T  W I N E

$ 7  M I X E D  D R I N K S

$28 Bottomless Brunch
ONE FREE BRUNCH DRINK INCLUDED

WITH PURCHASE OF ENTREE

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
& SUNDAY

HELLO PUMPKIN $15|15.53
vanilla vodka | kahlua | fresh espresso
pumpkin cream liqueur | pumpkin pie
seasoning

PURPLE HAZE MARGARITA $14|14.49
1800 coconut | butterfly flower infusion | fresh
pressed lime juice | white cranberry juice |
toasted coconut rim

SUNRISE SUNSET $13|13.46
citrus vodka | pink lemonade | homemade
butterfly flower vodka infusion | orchid flower
garish

KIND OF A FIG DEAL $13|13.46
figenza fig vodka | st. germaine elderflower
liqueur | white cranberry juice

POMPEII RUINS $14|14.49
homemade strawberry, jalapeno and cucumber
infused tequila | agave | fresh pressed lime
juice | volcanic black salt rim

THE BOURBS & THE BEES $14|14.49
grazie's own old fashioned | angel's envy
bourbon | locally sourced honey | amarena
cherries | bitters
add a smoked top +$5

FALL FEELS $14|14.49
tequila | grand marnier | cranberry juice
apple cider | caramel cinnamon sugar rim
apple garnish

NOT YA MOMMA‘S APPLE PIE $14|14.49
house made cinnamon apple simple syrup
orange peel | bitters | bourbon | apple garnish
add a smoked top +$5

POMEGRANATE ME MULE $14|14.49
titos vodka | pomegranate juice | fresh lime
ginger beer | pomegranate seeds | lime slice
rosemary sprig

APER-FALL SPRITZ $14|14.49
aperol | pear juice | cinnamon | prosecco
cinnamon sugar rim | orange and pear garnish
cinnamon stick

SKINNYTAILS
TEENY BIKINI $13|13.46
cazadores blanco tequila | fresh pressed
lime juice | muddled orange, lemon and
lime | club soda

GARDEN PARTY $13|13.46
titos vodka | mudded cucumber and lemon
| club soda | rosemary garnish

PEAR-LY THERE $13|13.46
vodka | pear juice | fresh lime | club soda
pear garnish

MEGA-RITA $39|40.37
classic margarita > make it your own with flavors! +$3
make it spicy +$8 | use milagro tequila +$10

NOT SO SECRET RUM PUNCH $39|40.37
grazie signature recipe rum punch | meyers floater | local fresh fruit garnish

YOU HAD ME AT PUMPKIN $42|43.47
large pumpkin iced espresso > espresso vodka | vanilla vodka | pumpkin cream liqueur
kahlua | fresh espresso | caramel drizzle | cinnamon sugar

OWNGrazie's
GRAZIE STREET RED
Sicilian | Chilled | Oranges $9 $13 $32

SANGRIA
Red, White or Seasonal
Brandies | Nectars

$12 $33

REDSWarm
MERLOT
Line 39, California
Alexander Valley Vineyards, California

$9 $14 $32
$55

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Daughters Blend, Colchagua Valley
Simi, Sonoma
Jordan, Sonoma
Caymus, Napa

$10 $14
$29

$36
$55
$98

$140

PINOT NOIR
Grace's Vineyard, Chile
La Crema, Oregon

$9 $13 $32
$58

ZINFANDEL
Saldo by Prisoner, Napa $20 $24 $65

MALBEC
Diseno Old Vine, France $10 $14 $36

ITALIAN
Castello di Verrazano Rosso Toscana,
Tuscany
Ruffino Ducale 'Tan Label', Tuscany
Bertani Valpolicella Ripasso DOC,
Veneto
Bertani Valpotena Reserva, Italy

$10

$20

$14

$24

$36

$55
$65

$95

CRAFT RED BLENDS
The Prisoner, Napa
Conundrum, Napa Coast

$45 $85
$55

6oz             9oz       1|2 Bottle   Bottle

WHITESCool
PINOT GRIGIO
Grazie’s Own, Italy
Santa Margherita, Italy

$9 $14
$36

$32
$70

CHARDONNAY
Domaine de la Motte, France
Rodney Strong, Sonoma
Sonoma Cutrer, Sonoma

$9
$12

$14
$18

$32
$42
$55

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Fernhook, New Zealand
Kim Crawford, New Zealand
Josh Cellars, California

$10 $14
$24

$36

$40

MOSCATO
Bonvia, Italy $9 $13 $32

RIESLING
Trullo, Germany $10 $15 $32

ROSE
Soleil Des Alpes
Notorious Pink, France
Whispering Angel, France

$9
$12

$13
$18

$32
$42
$49

Bubbles
PROSECCO
La Vendemmia
Baglietti Prosecco | fresh fruit | fresh juices
Facciolo Prosecco $15

$36
$45

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon 'Imperial Brut', France
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label', France

$85
$95

HARVEST HOPS $20|20.07
four seasonal draft beers

SANGRIA $22|22.77
red | white | rose | seasonal

ESPRESS YA SELF $26|26.91
classic | salted caramel | pumpkin

ALL WINES ARE SUBJECT TO A 3.5% CREDIT CARD SERVICE FEE

CASH PRICE | CREDIT CARD PRICE

FLIGHTS

CHEFStastingtasting

3 HANDCRAFTED
COURSES
3 HANDCRAFTED
COURSES includes glass of

beer or wine

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

$39$39
$25 select bottles

of wine

https://www.vivino.com/US/en/baglietti-prosecco-no-10/w/6408179

